
6
0
0
0

5
0
0

5
0
0

1
0
°

4
0
0

Ø114

3
7
9
0

4
5
3
5

5
2
8
0

1000

Det. A

Det. B

S1

3
7
5

3
0

1
2
,
5

86

Det. B

Scale 1:8

Ø

8

1
2
,
5

85

4
0
0

2
5

1

2

3

8

4

Ø

5

2
5

2
0

Det. A

Scale 1:10

1000

150x100x3

R

7

5

1075

S2

Owner:

Drawn by:

Checked by:

Rev.: Date:

Title:

Item no.:

Sc.: Weight.:

Tecnopali

A.Jaskovskis

D.Avisans

0 18.07.18

CYP4300/3xSA1

1:80

84kg

EN 1461

Sect.:

Ø:

Steel: Thickness:

Galvanized.:

S1 S235 JR 3.0
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